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Notice of Meeting

Commissioners Court of Caldwell County, Texas

Notice is hereby given that an open meeting of the Caldwell County Commissioners Court
will be held on the 8" day of June, 2015 at 9:00 A.M. in the 2" Floor Courtroom, Caldwell
County Courthouse located at 110 S. Main Street, Lockhart, Texas at which time the following
subjects will be discussed, considered, passed or adopted, to wit:

Note: Commissioners Court Meeting packets are prepared several days prior to each meeting.
This information is reviewed and studied by the Court members, eliminating lengthy
discussions to gain a basic understanding. Timely action and short discussion on agenda
items does not reflect lack of thought or analysis on the part of the Court.

Start times for regular agenda items are tentative; some items may be held earlier or later
than the scheduled time.

Agenda

Call Meeting to Order.

2015.06.08.01

2015.06.08.02

2015.06.08.03

2015.06.08.04

2015.06.08.05

Invocation. Lockhart Ministry Alliance.

Pledge of Allegiance to the Flags. (Texas Pledge: Honor the Texas
Flag; | pledge allegiance to thee, Texas, one state under God, one and
indivisible).

Announcements. ltems or comments from Court Members or Staff.

Citizens’ Comments. At this time any person may speak to Commissioners
Court if they have filled out a Caldwell County Commissioners Court
Participation Form. Comments will be limited to four (4) minutes per person.
No action will be taken on these items and no discussion will be had between
the speaker(s) and members of the Court. The Court does retain the right to
correct factual inaccuracies made by the speakers. (If longer than 30 minutes,
then the balance of comments will continue as the last agenda item of the
day).

Consent Agenda. (The following consent items may be acted upon in one
motion. Any member of the Court may request that an item within the Consent
Agenda be pulled for separate discussion and/or action).

A. To pay county invoices in the amount of $277,990.99.




2015.06.08.06

2015.06.08.07

2015.06.08.08

2015.06.08.09

2015.06.08.10

2015.06.08.11

2015.06.08.12

2015.06.08.13

2015.06.08.14

2015.06.08.15

B. To accept the Financial Statements for Emergency Services District 1.
Reports.
Treasurer's Report — Lori Rangel

(ALL OTHER AGENDA ITEMS)

Discussion/Action regarding the burn ban for Caldwell County.
Cost: None. Speaker: Commissioner Roland. Backup 0.

Discussion/Action to consider approval of proposal from Dot Command
Center, Inc. to prepare a plan for our Telecommunication and Information
Systems. Cost: $8,000.00. Speakers: Judge Schawe/Rich Finney. Backup
1.

Discussion/Action to consider a purchase or lease option of two copiers for
the Human Resource Office and the Treasurer’s Office. Cost: TBD. Speaker:
Judge Schawe/Mark Hinnenkamp. Backup 1.

Discussion/Action to set a public hearing for June 22, 2015 for approval of a
final plat for the Forister Ranch, Section 3 Subdivision located of FM 1854 and
FM 1185. Cost: None. Speakers: Judge Schawe/Kasi Miles. Backup 1.

Discussion/Action to set a public hearing for June 22, 2015 for approval of a
preliminary plat for the Lone Star Subdivision located off FM 20 and Callihan
Road. Cost: None. Speakers: Judge Schawe/Kasi Miles. Backup 1.

Discussion/Action to set a public hearing for June 22, 2015 for approval of a
preliminary plat for the Dale Oaks Subdivision located on Thompson Road
near FM 1854, Cost: None. Speakers: Judge Schawe/Kasi Miles. Backup
1.

Discussion/Action to order the creation of ESD #3 for the Martindale
Volunteer Fire Department based on the election results from the May 9, 2015
election. Cost: None. Speakers: Commissioner Madrigal/Jordan Powell
Backup 1.

Discussion/Action to order the creation of ESD #4 for the Mid-County
Volunteer Fire Department based on the election results from the May 9, 2015
election. Cost: None. Speakers: Commissioner NMunoz/Jordan Powell
Backup 1.

Discussion/Action to consider the appointment of five commissioners to
serve as the ESD #3 governing body until January 1, 2016. Cost: None.
Speaker: Commissioner Madrigal/Bill Hamilton. Backup 1.




























Expense Approval Register

Caldwell County, TX Packet: APPKT00728 - 6/08/15 AP RUN

Vendor Name

Payable Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Amount
Fund: 001 - GENERAL FUND
PURCHASE POWER 8000-3090-0143-3742 FC 0S/13/2015 ACCT # 8000-5090-0143-374  001-1370 113.08
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP44399715 05/25/2015 ACCT # BG114286 5/18-24/ 001-1260 75.23
NEOFUNDS BY NEOPOST 52815 05/28/2015 POSTAGE REFILL 001-1370 500.00
CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 52915 05/29/2015 CAR INSPECTIONS TO STATE ~ 001-2855 67.50
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 53115 05/31/2015 MAY 2015 COLLECTIONS J  001-2835 1,760.60
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 53115 05/31/2015 MAY 2015 COLLECTIONS J  001-2835 436.99
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 53115 05/31/2015 MAY 2015 COLLECTIONS J  001-2835 1,795.88
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 53115 05/31/2015 MAY 2015 COLLECTIONS |  001-2835 2,125.23
NET DATA 60115 06/01/2015 ITICKETS MAY 2015 JP2 001-1281 204.00
NET DATA 60115 06/01/2015 ITICKETS MAY 2015 JP 3 001-1281 214.00
NET DATA 60115 06/01/2015 ITICKETS MAY 2015 JP 1 001-1281 104.00
NET DATA 60115 06/01/2015 ITICKETS MAY 2015 JP4 001-1281 34.00
7,430.51
Department : 2120 - COUNTY TREASURER
CAPITOL RUBBER STAMP 65919 05/20/2015 LORI RANGEL ADDRESS STA 001-2120-3110 25.00
Department 2120 - COUNTY TREASURER Total: 25,00
Department : 2130 - COUNTY AUDITOR
JAN BOWER 51915 05/19/2015 TRAINING 5/12-14/15 001-2130-4810 214,94
DEWITT POTH & SON 441664-0 05/29/2015 CUST # 12430 BATTERY, ALK  001-2130-3110 75.55
TEXAS ASSOC. OF COUNTY A 72015 FRENCH 05/29/2015 DEBRA FRENCH 7/16-17/15  001-2130-4810 100.00
DEBRA FRENCH 60115 06/01/2015 TRAINING / ANNUALCONF5  001-2130-4810 89.48
Department 2130 - COUNTY AUDITOR Total: 479.97
Department :2140 - TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0515MAY 05/26/2015 ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWE  001-2140-3110 7.44
CALDWELL COUNTY APPRAIS 2015 QTR-3 05/28/2015 CUST ID: XGCA  COLLECT 001-2140-4110 20,727.20
CALDWELL COUNTY APPRAIS QTR-3 2015 05/28/2015 CUST # GCA 2015 QTR-3 001-2140-4110 74,082.70
Department 2140 - TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR Total: 94,817.34
Department : 2150 - COUNTY CLERK
SCOTT-MERRIMAN, INC. 055456 05/22/2015 CUST # CC10 BANKNOTE PA  001-2150-3110 1,024.50
DEWITT POTH & SON 441298-0 05/22/2015 CUST # 12430 HIGHLIGHTER,  001-2150-3110 969.35
Department 2150 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 1,993.85
Department : 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP44399715 05/25/2015 ACCT #BG114286 5/18-24/ 001-3200-4260 137.12
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0515MAY 05/26/2015 ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWE  001-3200-4130 56.99
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0515MAY 05/26/2015 ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWE  001-3200-4130 38.30
AUSTIN BUSINESS FURNITUR 300275 05/26/2015 ACCT #004123 MONITOR AR 001-3200-5310 973.81
WEST GROUP PAYMENT CEN 831827315 05/04/2015 ACCT #1000732986 LIBRARY 001-3200-4315 62.50
JANICE BENBOW 60115 06/01/2015 MILEAGE FOR MONTH OF M 001-3200-4260 16.10
Department 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY Total: 1,284.82
Department : 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE
KIMBEL L. BROWN 12-173 03/24/2015 CAUSE #12-173 MICHAELW  001-3230-4160 350.00
PAUL MATTHEW EVANS 12-077 03/31/2015 CAUSE # 12-077 TYLER CRA 001-3230-4160 350.00
JANA G. WILLIAMS 15-FL-098 1 04/22/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-098 ISSAYAN 001-3230-4160 287.00
AMANDA SUE MCDANIEL 12-199 05/14/2015 CAUSE # 12-199 BRANDON B 001-3230-4160 300.00
TAMARA B. NEEDLES, ATTOR  14-203 05/14/2015 CAUSE # 14-203 DAEDRICM  001-3230-4160 600.00
RAPHAEL HERNANDEZ 14-235 05/14/2015 CAUSE # 14-235 GREGASSO 001-3230-4080 17.50
RAPHAEL HERNANDEZ 14-235 05/14/2015 CAUSE # 14-235 GREGASSO 001-3230-4160 1,000.00
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 2010-225 05/14/2015 CAUSE # 2010-225 CLAUDIO  001-3230-4160 300.00
JOSHUA ALAN ERWIN 14-107 05/15/2015 CAUSE # 14-107 ASHLEY WA 001-3230-4080 34.00
JOSHUA ALAN ERWIN 14-107 05/15/2015 CAUSE # 14-107 ASHLEY WA 001-3230-4160 1,100.00
TIFFANY BARTLETT 14-FL-130 FINAL 05/15/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-130 FERGUS  001-3230-4160 350.00
6/4/2015 8:40:22 AM Page 1 of 9




Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT00728 - 6/08/15 AP RUN

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (item) Account Number Amount
VICTOREA D. BROWN 06-237 05/18/2015 CAUSE # 06-237 GEORGE AG  001-3230-4160 300.00
ROBERT BLAIR CARROLL 10-199 05/18/2015 CAUSE # 10-199 WILHEMINA  001-3230-4160 450.00
ROBERT BLAIR CARROLL 12-194 05/18/2015 CAUSE # 12-194 LINDSY TIM 001-3230-4160 350.00
VICTOREA D. BROWN 13-137 05/18/2015 CAUSE #13-137 BLAINE ALL  001-3230-4080 27.00
VICTOREA D. BROWN 13-137 05/18/2015 CAUSE #13-137 BLAINEALL  001-3230-4160 3,000.00
VICTOREA D. BROWN 14-001 05/18/2015 CAUSE # 14-001 WILLIE NAT  001-3230-4080 28.00
VICTOREA D. BROWN 14-001 05/18/2015 CAUSE # 14-001 WILLIE NAT  001-3230-4160 4,000.00
VICTOREA D. BROWN 14-002 05/18/2015 CAUSE # 14-002 WILLIE NAT  001-3230-4080 18.65
VICTOREA D. BROWN 14-002 05/18/2015 CAUSE # 14-002 WILLIE NAT  001-3230-4160 500.00
Zachary J. Morris 14-176 05/18/2015 CAUSE # 14-176 LUCINDAM  001-3230-4080 10.00
Zachary J. Morris 14-176 05/18/2015 CAUSE # 14-176 LUCINDAM  001-3230-4160 600.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF TREY HI  15-078 05/18/2015 CAUSE # 15-078 JOSHUA AA 001-3230-4160 200.00
AMANDA ERWIN 2014-151 05/18/2015 CAUSE # 2014-151 TRAVISD  001-3230-4080 12.00
AMANDA ERWIN 2014-151 05/18/2015 CAUSE # 2014-151 TRAVISD  001-3230-4160 600.00
VICTOREA D. BROWN 2014-171 05/18/2015 CAUSE # 2014-171 PHILLIPT  001-3230-4080 51.10
VICTOREA D. BROWN 2014-171 05/18/2015 CAUSE # 2014-171 PHILLIPT  001-3230-4160 800.00
LARRY O. RASCO 15-7-2498 05/22/2015 CAUSE # 15-7-2498 C.A. 001-3230-4180 450.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0515MAY 05/26/2015 ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWE  001-3230-4820 42.86
JUDGE LINDA A. RODRIQUEZ 50715 05/07/2015 MILEAGE FOR 5/07/15 001-3230-4020 25.30
Department 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE Totali: 16,153.41
Department : 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW

BARBARA MOLINA 31346 03/10/2015 CAUSE # 31346 PEDRO GUZ  001-3240-4160 250.00
BARBARA MOLINA 43603 03/10/2015 CAUSE # 43603 JOSE DANIEL  001-3240-4080 1.30
BARBARA MOLINA 43603 03/10/2015 CAUSE # 43603 JOSE DANIEL  001-3240-4160 325.00
BARBARA MOLINA 43969 03/10/2015 CAUSE # 43969 JESUS TOMA  001-3240-4160 325.00
COLIN WISE 43,276 03/11/2015 CAUSE # 43,276 OMAR GUE 001-3240-4080 6.53
COLIN WISE 43,276 03/11/2015 CAUSE # 43,276 OMAR GUE 001-3240-4160 300.00
COLIN WISE 42942 03/12/2015 CAUSE # 42942 DUSTIN WA 001-3240-4160 1,000.00
HOLLIS BURKLUND 43343 03/12/2015 CAUSE # 43343 /43608 JOS  001-3240-4080 7.00
HOLLIS BURKLUND 43343 03/12/2015 CAUSE # 43343 /43608 JOS  001-3240-4160 600.00
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 43572 03/12/2015 CAUSE #43572 ERYNRYBA  001-3240-4160 250.00
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 35987 03/23/2015 CAUSE # 35987 / 37371 KAS 001-3240-4080 2.40
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 35987 03/23/2015 CAUSE #35987 / 37371 KAS 001-3240-4160 450.00
WILLIAM C. FIELDER 43382 03/23/2015 CAUSE # 43382 SUSAN GER 001-3240-4080 10.00
WILLIAM C. FIELDER 43382 03/23/2015 CAUSE # 43382 SUSAN GER 001-3240-4160 450.00
WILLIAM C. FIELDER 43662 03/23/2015 CAUSE # 43662 GENARA SEB  001-3240-4160 455.00
WILLIAM C. FIELDER 43187 03/24/2015 CAUSE # 43187 JOSHUALEO  001-3240-4080 10.70
WILLIAM C. FIELDER 43187 03/24/2015 CAUSE # 43187 JOSHUA LEO  001-3240-4160 800.00
BARBARA MOLINA 43907 03/24/2015 CAUSE # 43907 ANGELA DEL  001-3240-4160 300.00
BARBARA MOLINA 44240 03/24/2015 CAUSE # 44240 WALLACE A 001-3240-4160 350.00
BARBARA MOLINA 44084 03/25/2015 CAUSE # 44084 / 42765 LIN 001-3240-4160 300.00
LARRY O. RASCO 44,126 03/26/2015 CAUSE # 44,126 / 44,151 TA 001-3240-4080 5.00
LARRY O. RASCO 44,126 03/26/2015 CAUSE # 44,126 / 44,151 TA 001-3240-4160 400.00
KYLE MAYSEL 43774 03/09/2015 CAUSE # 43774 DAVE ALLEN  001-3240-4080 9.94
KYLE MAYSEL 43774 03/09/2015 CAUSE # 43774 DAVE ALLEN  001-3240-4160 400.00
WILLIAM C. FIELDER 43142 04/09/2015 CAUSE #43142 /43839 /43  001-3240-4080 25.80
WILLIAM C. FIELDER 43142 04/09/2015 CAUSE #43142 /43839 /43  001-3240-4160 600.00
BOV!K & MEREDITH P.C. 2465-14) 05/22/2015 CAUSE # 2465-14i P.W. 001-3240-4180 400.00
COMMUNICATION BY HAND  2479-15CC 1 05/22/2015 CAUSE # 2479-15CC N.E.L. 001-3240-4180 750.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0515MAY 05/26/2015 ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWE  001-3240-4820 29.94
KYLE MAYSEL 2493-15CC 05/08/2015 CAUSE # 2493-15CCJOHN M 001-3240-4180 125.00
KYLE MAYSEL 2493-15CC 05/08/2015 CAUSE # 2493-15CCJOHN M 001-3240-4189 10.65
Department 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW Total: 8,949.26

Department : 3252 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 2
DEWITT POTH & SON 440283-0 05/14/2015 CUST # 12430 SPOTPAPER 001-3252-3110 69.50
DEWITT POTH & SON 441254-0 05/21/2015 CUST # 12430 STAND, CPU, 001-3252-3110 79.77
SHANNA CONLEY 52815 05/28/2015 ANNUAL CLERK SCHOOL S5/  001-3252-4810 121.16
Department 3252 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 2 Total: 270.43
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT00728 - 6/08/15 AP RUN

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
Department : 4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF

JOHN LOUIS BARRON 12485 03/27/2015 VIN # 1FMZU61X4YZB68849  001-4300-4510 75.00
JOHNNY & SONS PAINT & BO 13652 04/20/2015 VIN # 1IFM5K8ARODGC73590  001-4300-4510 1,133.47
LOCKHART POST REGISTER 00075665 04/24/2015 4/2 & 4/09/15 FOUND 001-4300-3130 17.00
ON CALL MOBILE VETERINA 000603 04/28/2015 CALDWELL COUNTY COGGI 001-4300-3130 71.00
LOCKHART POST REGISTER 00075698 04/28/2015 4/30 & 5/07/15 FOUND 001-4300-3130 29.24
ON CALL MOBILE VETERINA 000675 04/30/2015 SERVICE CALL LULING / EXA 001-4300-3130 200.00
JOHN LOUIS BARRON 12500 04/04/2015 UNIT # 302 FORD EXPLORER  001-4300-4510 100.00
PRINTING SOLUTIONS 17522 05/12/2015 SHIPPING FED-EX SHERIFF'S ~ 001-4300-3130 40.41
ON CALL MOBILE VETERINA 000676 05/13/2015 CALDWELL COUNTY COGGIN  001-4300-3130 71.00
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA  9681660-MY15 05/13/2015 ACCT #9681660 4/30-5/3  001-4300-4610 99,73
OFFICE DEPOT 770722961001 05/15/2015 ACCT # 43682634 PAPER,C  001-4300-3130 134.63
ASSOCIATED BAG COMPANY  E440792 05/19/2015 CUST # 227708 PRINTED EVI  001-4300-3130 132.66
GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC. INV0536123 05/19/2015 CUST ID: 000297 ABA BV02-i  001-4300-3130 439,95
SPRINT 122236591-074 05/20/2015 ACCT # 122236591 4/17-5/  001-4300-4420 55.00
PRINTING SOLUTIONS 17549 05/20/2015 BUSINESS CARDS KYLER HO 001-4300-3130 120.00
SART FOUNDATON OF COM 52115 05/21/2015 SANE INCIDENT # 20150401  001-4300-4110 339.00
LIVENGOOD FEED STORE LOINV000102452 05/21/2015 CUST ACCT # 1C250 001-4300-3130 57.76
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP44399715 05/25/2015 ACCT # BG114286 5/18-24/ 001-4300-4260 7,276.49
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0515MAY 05/26/2015 ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWE  001-4300-3130 19.38
CHISHOLM TRAIL VETERINAR 96700 05/05/2015 CLIENT ID: 4988 PATIENTID  001-4300-3130 59.20
EATON CORPORATION 42104521 05/06/2015 CUST #317779 001-4300-4510 846.30
OFFICE DEPOT 769460971001 05/07/2015 ACCT # 43682634 TAPE,CO  001-4300-3130 120.95
CARL R. OHLENDORF INSURA 14590 05/08/2015 POLICY #71664430 ACCT#C  001-4300-3130 71.00
PURCHASE POWER 21423092861 MAY 05/08/2015 ACCT # 8000-9090-0465-509  001-4300-3120 300.00

Department 4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF Total: 11,809.17

Department : 4310 - COUNTY JAIL

CITY OF LOCKHART EMS 151680 01/22/2015 ESTES, CHRISTOPHER DOB: 001-4310-4110 549.48
PRINTING SOLUTIONS 17184 02/24/2015 MAGISTRATE'S WARNING 001-4310-4110 541.51
MARK'S PLUMBING PARTS INV001391341 02/06/2015 CUST ID: 278898 ACORN OR  001-4310-4510 173.96
PRINTING SOLUTIONS 17413 04/10/2015 MEDICAL CHARGE SLIPS NE 001-4310-4110 223.30
SETON EDGAR B. DAVIS HOS 1214937 04/28/2015 NAUGLE, ROBERT A. DOB:1 001-4310-4110 122.22
LULING EMERGENCY SERVIC 1100092890 MAY 04/28/2015 ACCT # 1100092890 LEVEL 3 001-4310-4110 343.00
ATCO INTERNATIONAL 10432777 05/11/2015 CUSTID: 126786 COOLBRE  001-4310-4510 99.98
FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA 38388940 05/12/2015 CUST # 0040078309 MIC20 001-4310-3100 304.92
PFG-TEMPLE 8032459 05/12/2015 CUST #435577 DRY GROCE  001-4310-3100 654.72
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN 91192 05/12/2015 ICEBERG 24 CT 001-4310-3100 59.40
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 505131474 7 05/13/2015 CUST # 043430 DAIRY / MEA  001-4310-3100 2,333.86
JCO JANITORIAL SUPPLY 81781 05/13/2015 CUST ID: LKCNJL 001-4310-3130 829.17
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN 91205 05/14/2015 BANANAS EA 001-4310-3100 482.90
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 505152837 9 05/15/2015 CUST #043430 DAIRY/MEA 001-4310-3100 2,386.86
OFFICE DEPOT 770722961001 05/15/2015 ACCT # 43682634 PAPER,C  001-4310-3130 183.72
OFFICE DEPOT 770723015001 05/15/2015 ACCT # 43682634 DATER,O  001-4310-3130 13.59
PFG-TEMPLE 8035884 05/15/2015 CUST # 435577 DRY GROCE 001-4310-3100 1,309.39
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 8221735784 05/15/2015 CUST # 222727 RTE #F6140  001-4310-3130 77.00
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN 91210 05/15/2015 GREEN BELL PEPPERS LB 001-4310-3100 110.75
PTS OF AMERICA, LLC 96175 05/15/2015 CUST # 26 PASSENGERID#1 001-4310-4110 842.90
MEDICAL WHOLESALE, INC. 0428836-IN 05/18/2015 #0004666 IBUPROFEN 200 001-4310-4122 32.64
PERSONNEL CONCEPTS 51815 05/18/2015 REVISED TEXAS / FEDERAL L 001-4310-3130 15.90
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN 91247 05/18/2015 BANANAS EA 001-4310-3100 33.50
GRAINGER 9744755225 05/18/2015 ACCT # 841505548 SERPENT  001-4310-4510 119.04
FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA 38389161 05/19/2015 CUST # 0040078309 MIC20  001-4310-3100 304.92
PFG-TEMPLE 8039305 05/19/2015 CUST # 435577 DRY GROCE  001-4310-3100 1,411.14
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN 91264 05/19/2015 138 CT ORANGE CALIF. NAVE  001-4310-3100 52.50
GRAINGER 9745436460 05/19/2015 ACCT # 841505548 NON-ILL  001-4310-4510 231.80
EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS CE QQ00164700 05/02/2015 ZUMWALT, CHRISTINEN. D 001-4310-4110 1,013.00
SYSCO CENTRALTEXAS, INC 505201464 3 05/20/2015 CUST # 043430 CHEMICAL & 001-4310-3130 237.82
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 505201465 0 05/20/2015 CUST # 043430 DAIRY/MEA 001-4310-3100 1,494.08
JCO JANITORIAL SUPPLY 81831 05/20/2015 CUST ID: LKCNJL REG TOILE ~ 001-4310-3130 726.95
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN 91273 05/20/2015 CABBAGE GREEN 50 LBJBO'S  001-4310-3100 66.93
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Expense Approval Register
Vendor Name

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
PFG-TEMPLE

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD.
FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA
PFG-TEMPLE

AAA AUGER PLUMBING SER
JCO JANITORIAL SUPPLY

4 SQUARE COMMUNICATIO
4 SQUARE COMMUNICATIO
4 SQUARE COMMUNICATIO
OFFICE DEPOT

SETON MEDICAL CENTER HA
GRAINGER

EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS CE
AUSTIN RADIOLOGICAL ASS
EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS CE
STERICYCLE, INC.

TRI CNTY PRAC ASSOC DBA S

Payable Number

91275
505221889 7
8042699
8221737794
91282
91305
NP44399715
38389360
8045776
261 08801
81879

2512

2513

2530
769460971001
00019879
9737590464
QQo0165177
001-949861
QQ00165277
4005570919
66601V8363

Department :4321 - CONSTABLES - PCT 1

TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD.

NP44399715

Department :4322 - CONSTABLES - PCT 2

TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD.

NP44399715

Department : 4323 - CONSTABLES - PCT 3

TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD.

NP44399715

Department : 4324 - CONSTABLES - PCT 4

MICHAEL BELL
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD.
CARD SERVICE CENTER

52215
NP44399715
0515MAY

Department : 6510 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU
AT & T MOBILITY

AT & T MOBILITY

AT & T MOBILITY

AT & T MOBILITY

AT & T MOBILITY

AT & T MOBILITY

AT & T MOBILITY

AT & T MOBILITY

AT & T MOBILITY

AT & T MOBILITY

RICOH USA, INC.

TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD.
COMBINED COMMUNITY AC

132833
875648878 APRIL
875648878 APRIL
875648878 APRIL
875648878 APRIL
875648878 APRIL
875648878 APRIL
875648878 APRIL
875648878 APRIL
875648878 APRIL
875648878 APRIL
94738119
NP44399715
15-2014

Department : 6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE

GA POWERS

ANGEL PEST CONTROL
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
DEWITT POTH & SON

10592
245948
8221736138
439039-0

Post Date

05/21/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/24/2015
05/25/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/27/2015
05/27/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/09/2015
05/09/2015
06/01/2015
08/25/2014

05/25/2015

05/25/2015

05/25/2015

05/22/2015
05/25/2015
05/26/2015

12/02/2014
05/16/2015
05/16/2015
05/16/2015
05/16/2015
05/16/2015
05/16/2015
05/16/2015
05/16/2015
05/16/2015
05/16/2015
05/18/2015
05/25/2015
05/29/2015

03/26/2015
05/12/2015
05/18/2015
05/19/2015

Description (Item)

GALA APPLES 138 CT

CUST # 043430 DAIRY / MEA
CUST ID: 435577 DRY GROC
CUST # 222727 RTE #F6140
ICEBERG 24 CT

APPLES 138 CT RED DEL CAS
ACCT # BG114286 5/18-24/
CUST # 0040078309 MIC 20
CUST # 435577 DRY GROCE
RUN CAMERA THROUGH CLE
CUST ID: LKCNIJL

UPS - 1800 WATT, 2200 VA -
POWER SUPPLY / MEMORY
CAMERA NOT WORKING
ACCT #43682634 TAPE, CO
FERRERA, NATIVIDAD DOB:
ACCT # 841505548 FLUORES
HERRERA, NATIVIDAD DOB:
CHANCE, STEVEN DOB: 3/0
CHANCE, STEVEN R. DOB: 3
CUST # 2020116 STERI-SAFE
FARRINGTON, JERALD DOB:

Department 4310 - COUNTY JAIL Total:

ACCT # BG114286 5/18-24/

Department 4321 - CONSTABLES - PCT 1 Total:

ACCT # BG114286 5/18-24/

Department 4322 - CONSTABLES - PCT 2 Total:

ACCT # BG114286 5/18-24/

Department 4323 - CONSTABLES - PCT 3 Total:

TRAINING 5/14/15
ACCT #BG114286 5/18-24/
ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWE

Department 4324 - CONSTABLES - PCT 4 Total:

MEMBER # 0280 3RD QUAR
ACCT #4/16-5/15/15 M.
ACCT #4/16 - 5/15/15 N.
ACCT #4/16-5/15/15 M.
ACCT #4/16-5/15/15 J.R
ACCT #4/16-5/15/15 M.Z
ACCT #4/16-5/15/15 UNI
ACCT #4/16-5/15/15 K. S
ACCT # 4/16 - 5/15/15 A.V
ACCT #4/16-5/15/15 EME
ACCT #4/16-5/15/15 SMI
ACCT #505575-1010175A15
ACCT # BG114286 5/18-24/
HOME-DELIVERED MEALS TO

Department 6510 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total:

A-38-A CLOSET INSIDE REPAI
CUST # 10447

CUST # 222727 RTE # F2900
CUST # 12430 STACKING CH

Packet: APPKT00728 - 6/08/15 AP RUN

Account Number

001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-4260
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-4510
001-4310-3130
001-4310-4510
001-4310-4510
001-4310-4510
001-4310-3130
001-4310-4110
001-4310-4510
001-4310-4110
001-4310-4110
001-4310-4110
001-4310-4110
001-4310-4110

001-4321-4260

001-4322-4260

001-4323-4260

001-4324-4810
001-4324-4260
001-4324-3110

001-6510-2040
001-6510-4425
001-6510-4425
001-6510-4425
001-6510-4425
001-6510-4425
001-6510-4425
001-6510-4425
001-6510-4425
001-6510-4425
001-6510-4425
001-6510-4610
001-6510-4850
001-6510-3200

001-6520-3130
001-6520-3580
001-6520-3510
001-6520-3550

Amount

318.00
2,055.46
734.01
77.00
101.90
141.15
1,095.70
344.52
1,696.22
605.00
564.08
2,523.94
268.94
609.99
56.47
259.86
76.00
735.00
37.00
1,048.00
658.02
188.00

31,577.11

217.26
217.26

66.97
66.97

110.74
110.74

288.31
281.13

59.13
628.57

38,705.00
37.99
37.99
37.99
37.99
37.99
37.99
37.99
37.99
37.99
37.99

6,679.00
327.40
1,300.00

47,391.30

642.86
62.50
32.35

257.00

6/4/2015 8:40:22 AM
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Packet: APPKT00728 - 6/08/15 AP RUN

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 8221737869 05/22/2015 CUST # 222727 RTE #F6110  001-6520-5120 180.45
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 8221738181 05/25/2015 CUST # 222727 RTE#F2900 001-6520-3510 32.35
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP44399715 05/25/2015 ACCT # BG114286 5/18-24/ 001-6520-4260 587.90
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0515MAY 05/26/2015 ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWE  001-6520-3110 23.72
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0515MAY 05/26/2015 ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWE  001-6520-3130 47.48
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0515MAY 05/26/2015 ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWE  001-6520-3130 60.70
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0515MAY 05/26/2015 ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWE  001-6520-4510 105.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0515MAY 05/26/2015 ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWE  001-6520-5120 71.97
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0515MAY 05/26/2015 ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWE  001-6520-5120 1,144.69
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0515MAY 05/26/2015 ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWE  001-6520-5120 165.24
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0515MAY 05/26/2015 ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWE  001-6520-5120 434,21
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0515MAY 05/26/2015 ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWE  001-6520-5120 6.04
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0515MAY 05/26/2015 ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWE  001-6520-5120 12.40
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0515MAY 05/26/2015 ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWE  001-6520-5120 183.96
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0515MAY 05/26/2015 ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWE  001-6520-5120 158.94
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0515MAY 05/26/2015 ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWE  001-6520-5120 172.05
NATIONAL BUGMOBILES, IN 530088 05/29/2015 ACCT #10077320 JUNE 26,2 001-6520-5120 250.00
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 8221739924 05/29/2015 CUST # 222727 COURT HOUS  001-6520-5120 197.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0515MAY 1 05/03/2015 ACCOUNT ENDING 0315 CAL  001-6520-5120 -172.05
JANIE ORTIZ 53115 05/31/2015 MILEAGE FOR 5/1-29/15 001-6520-4260 149.54
Department 6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE Total: 4,806.30
Department : 6550 - ELECTIONS
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0515MAY 05/26/2015 ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWE  001-6550-3110 69.26
DEWITT POTH & SON 441476-0 05/27/2015 CUST #12430 SPOTPAPER 001-6550-3110 69.50
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT 931286 05/28/2015 ACCT #C04192 ELECTION RE  001-6550-4124 4,125.00
Department 6550 - ELECTIONS Total: 4,263.76
Department : 6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT
CITY OF LOCKHART 32 05/13/2015 MANGONE ENTERPRISES, LL  001-6560-4260 200.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0515MAY 05/26/2015 ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWE  001-6560-3110 34.14
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0515MAY 05/26/2015 ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWE  001-6560-3110 23.94
SOUTH TEXAS COUNTY JUDG 2015 05/29/2015 JUNE 15 - 18, 2015 FORD PA  001-6560-3050 300.00
Department 6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT Total: 558.08
Department : 6570 - VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER
ONLINE STORES, INC. 0194616001 05/14/2015 AIR FORCE FLAG 3X5 NYLON  001-6570-3110 297.39
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0515MAY 05/26/2015 ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWE  001-6570-3110 17.98
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0515MAY 05/26/2015 ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWE  001-6570-3110 163.68
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0515MAY 05/26/2015 ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWE  001-6570-3110 92.75
Department 6570 - VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER Total: 571.80
Department : 6610 - IT-TECHNOLOGY
TEXAS TECHNOLOGY CONSU 781 05/06/2015 FINISHED SETTING UP NEW 001-6610-4810 455.00
Department 6610 - IT-TECHNOLOGY Total: 455.00
Department : 6640 - CODE INVESTIGATOR
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP44399715 05/25/2015 ACCT # BG114286 5/18-24/ 001-6640-4260 124.82
CENTRAL TEXAS REFUSE, INC 1120856 06/01/2015 ACCT # 24543016 BILLINGP  001-6640-4610 142.24
Department 6640 - CODE INVESTIGATOR Total: 267.06
Department : 6650 - EMERG MGNT / HOMELAND SEC
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP44399715 05/25/2015 ACCT # BG114286 5/18-24/ 001-6650-4260 358.80
Department 6650 - EMERG MGNT / HOMELAND SEC Total: 358.80
Department : 7600 - ANIMAL CONTROL
CITY OF LOCKHART ASL-15-010 06/01/2015 PAYMENT # 46 001-7600-4114 974.42
Department 7600 - ANIMAL CONTROL Total: 974.42
Department : 7610 - SANITATION DEPARTMENT
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP44399715 05/25/2015 ACCT # BG114286 5/18-24/ 001-7610-4260 104.56
Department 7610 - SANITATION DEPARTMENT Total: 104.56
Department : 7620 - COUNTY WELFARE
ALL FAITHS FUNERAL SERVIC ~ S15-116 05/18/2015 DONALD RAYE BROWN DO  001-7620-4320 670.00
Department 7620 - COUNTY WELFARE Total: 670.00
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Packet: APPKT00728 - 6/08/15 AP RUN

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
Department : 8700 - COUNTY AGENT
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD. NP44399715 05/25/2015 ACCT # BG114286 5/18-24/ 001-8700-4260 244.42
CARISSA WILHELM 60115 06/01/2015 MAY 2015 TRAVEL 001-8700-4251 667.11
Department 8700 - COUNTY AGENT Total: 911.53
Fund 001 - GENERAL FUND Total: 237,147.02
Fund: 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND
Department : 1101 - ADMINISTRATION
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 650499 05/01/2015 HACKSAW, H-SAW BLADE, C  002-1101-3130 18.15
HANSON EQUIPMENT 238455 05/11/2015 CALOO1 FLAT TIRE REPAIR, TI  002-1101-3190 26.22
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 651646 05/11/2015 CARSCREW 5/16X2, HEX NU  002-1101-3130 12,50
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 651854 05/12/2015 HEX SCREW, REFER, CARSCR  002-1101-3130 60.00
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086187343 05/13/2015 CONT# 01681 ACCT#01681 002-1101-2140 179.14
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086187344 05/13/2015 CONTR# 01681 ACCT# 01681  002-1101-2140 169.09
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086187345 05/13/2015 CONT# 01681 ACCT# 01681 002-1101-2140 201.23
TUTTLE LUMBER 5944 /2 05/13/2015 CUST #11239 MM 7/64 X 2-  002-1101-3130 18.77
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 651912 05/13/2015 COLD CHISEL 7/8" 002-1101-3130 7.95
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 651967 05/13/2015 HEX SCREW 5/16X2 002-1101-3130 -11.75
HANSON EQUIPMENT 238583 05/15/2015 CALOO1 BLADE, BOLT ASSEM  002-1101-3130 112.30
HANSON EQUIPMENT 238626 05/18/2015 CALOO1 FLAT TIRE REPAIR, T  002-1101-3190 75.84
PETROLEUM TRADERS CORP 895131 05/18/2015 ACCT #990644/1 ULTRALO  002-1101-3163 5,180.94
PATHMARK TRAFFIC PROD. 011616 05/19/2015 CUST # 00C1056 24X18 REC  002-1101-3181 232.50
PATHMARK TRAFFIC PROD. 011660 05/19/2015 CUST # 00C1056 POST-6'- 002-1101-3181 698.00
HANSON EQUIPMENT 238667 05/19/2015 CALOO1 O-RING FACE SWIVF  002-1101-3130 11.90
HANSON EQUIPMENT 238669 05/19/2015 CALOO1 O-RING FACE SWIVF  002-1101-3130 11.90
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086190566 05/20/2015 CONT# 01681 ACCT #01681 002-1101-2140 179.14
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086190567 05/20/2015 CONT# 01681 ACCT #01681 002-1101-2140 169.09
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086190568 05/20/2015 CONT# 01681 ACCT #01681 002-1101-2140 201.23
TUTTLE LUMBER 6027 /2 05/20/2015 CUST #11239 WAS5GALPA 002-1101-3130 822.96
TUTTLE LUMBER 6051 /2 05/21/2015 CUST# 11239 17 OZFLUO 002-1101-3130 95.61
LULING TIRE SERVICE 961259 05/21/2015 MAINTAINER FLAT 002-1101-3190 65.00
SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 63149566 05/22/2015 CUST # 142726 TRANSFORC  002-1101-3190 549.56
INDUSTIAL ASPHALT, LLC 51570 05/23/2015 CUST #1145 JOB#1.C1799  002-1101-3143 10,322.98
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086193803 05/27/2015 CONT #01681 ACCT #01681 002-1101-2140 179.14
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086193804 05/27/2015 CONT #01681 ACCT #01681 002-1101-2140 169.09
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086193805 05/27/2015 CONT #01681 ACCT #01681 002-1101-2140 201.23
HOFMANN'S SUPPLY 811115 05/31/2015 CUST # 01734 ACETYLENE S 002-1101-4610 95.20
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086184120 05/06/2015 CUST #08619 CONTRACT #01  002-1101-2140 176.58
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086184121 05/06/2015 CONT #01681 ACCT #01681 002-1101-2140 185.27
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086184122 05/06/2015 CONT #01681 ACCT #01681 002-1101-2140 201.23
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 28392 05/06/2015 CHAINSAW CHAIN #21X62 002-1101-3130 30.95
HANSON EQUIPMENT 238318 05/07/2015 CALOO1 HOSE, JIC37 SWIVEL  002-1101-3130 155.87
HANSON EQUIPMENT 238337 05/07/2015 CALOO1 19.5L 14 MOUNT TIR  002-1101-3190 125.94
SETON LKT FAMILY HEALTH 255495 05/07/2015 LORRAINE FLORES DOB:10 002-1101-3130 65.00
Department 1101 - ADMINISTRATION Total: 20,995.75
Department : 1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
CAPITOLAUTO PARTS 07JL2732 05/11/2015 CUST # L310 002-1102-3136 179.87
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-437255 05/13/2015 #188092 002-1102-3136 21.97
WAUKESHA-PEARCE INDUST 50264409 05/13/2015 ACCT # 19486 ORDER #3406  002-1102-3136 143.61
WAUKESHA-PEARCE INDUST 50264410 05/13/2015 ACCT # 19486 ORDER#340  002-1102-3136 306.98
WAUKESHA-PEARCE INDUST 50264414 05/13/2015 ACCT # 19486 ORDER # 3403  002-1102-3136 55.18
LEIF JOHNSON FORD TRUCK 503555 05/13/2015 ACCT # 2740 GASKET, EX 002-1102-3136 466.24
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-437342 05/14/2015 #188092 002-1102-3136 3.98
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-437475 05/15/2015 #188092 002-1102-3136 23.88
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-437507 05/15/2015 #188092 002-1102-3136 16.71
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-437508 05/15/2015 #188092 002-1102-3136 8.79
CAPITOLAUTO PARTS 07JL5735 05/15/2015 CUST #1310 002-1102-3136 8.32
LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.  T38600 05/15/2015 CUST # 3810 OIL FILTER 002-1102-3136 68.08
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 058816 05/19/2015 ACCT #1010 NAPAGOLD AIR  002-1102-3136 39.52
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 102223 05/19/2015 ACCT # 272269 HYDRAULIC 002-1102-3136 40.37
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Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description {Item) Account Number Amount
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-438308 05/21/2015 #188092 002-1102-3136 39.96
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-438309 05/21/2015 #188092 002-1102-3136 74.09
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-438336 05/21/2015 #188092 002-1102-3136 31.28
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07J19325 05/21/2015 CUST # L310 002-1102-3136 117.05
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 0719328 05/21/2015 CUST #L310 002-1102-3136 17.88
LEIF JOHNSON FORD TRUCK 503844 05/21/2015 ACCT # 2740 GASKET, TU 002-1102-3136 66.60
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 058958 05/22/2015 CUST # 1010 WIPER BLADE -  002-1102-3136 230.45
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-439412 05/29/2015 #188092 002-1102-3136 13.30
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-436067 05/04/2015 #188092 002-1102-3136 46.23
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-436230 05/05/2015 #188092 002-1102-3136 40.32
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07JL0801 05/07/2015 CUST #1310 002-1102-3136 347.69
WAUKESHA-PEARCE INDUST 50264307 05/08/2015 ACCT # 19486 WORK ORDER  002-1102-4510 4,210.75
Department 1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE Total: 6,619.10
Department : 1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE

CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07JK6471 04/30/2015 CUST #L10358 002-1103-3135 33.95
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07JK7319 05/01/2015 CUST #L10358 002-1103-3135 62.00
INTERSTATE BATTERIES-MET 380012946 05/01/2015 SC34DU 002-1103-3135 195.95
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07JL2409 05/11/2015 CUST #L10358 002-1103-3135 162.83
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07JL2717 05/11/2015 CUST #L10358 002-1103-3135 48.63
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086187349 05/13/2015 CONT#01681 ACCT #09387 C  002-1103-2140 53.50
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07JL5680 05/15/2015 CUST # L10358 002-1103-3135 11.86
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07JL5723 05/15/2015 CUST # 110358 002-1103-3135 5.93
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07JL6540 05/18/2015 CUST # L10358 002-1103-3135 145.85
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07JL6765 05/18/2015 CUST #L10358 002-1103-3135 221.66
FIRESTONE 116233 05/18/2015 CALDWELL 105742657 COU 002-1103-3190 549.56
LULING CHEVROLET 20211 05/18/2015 CUST # 507 VALVE KIT 002-1103-3135 56.00
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07]L7607 05/19/2015 CUST # 110358 002-1103-3135 9.49
STRAIGHT AUTOMOTIVE & T 3370 05/19/2015 UNIT - 808 {2) WHEEL FRON  002-1103-4529 69.95
LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.  T38623 05/19/2015 CUST # 3810 TRANSMISSIO 002-1103-3135 3,430.66
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086190572 05/20/2015 CONT #01681 ACCT #09387 002-1103-2140 53.50
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07J19617 05/22/2015 CUST# L10358 002-1103-3135 3.26
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07)JM1810 05/26/2015 CUST # 110358 002-1103-3135 358.67
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07)JM1852 05/26/2015 CUST # 110358 002-1103-3135 47.96
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086193809 05/27/2015 CONT #01681 ACCT #09387 002-1103-2140 52.26
LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.  T38673 05/27/2015 CUST # 3810 BLADE ASY - WI  002-1103-3135 14.77
LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.  T38674 05/27/2015 CUST #3810 002-1103-3135 -1,000.00
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07JK9551 05/05/2015 CUST #L10358 002-1103-3135 31.98
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086184126 05/06/2015 CONTRACT# 01681 ACCT# 0 002-1103-2140 53.50
Department 1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE Total: 4,677.72
Fund 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND Total: 32,292,57

Fund: 010 - GRANT FUND

Department : 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION

INDUSTIAL ASPHALT, LLC 51018 05/12/2015 CUST #1145 JOB #1.C1799 010-6600-5112 8,551.40
Department 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION Total: 8,551.40
Fund 010 - GRANT FUND Total: 8,551.40
Grand Totalk: 277,990.99
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Report Summary

Expense Approval Register

Fund Summary

Fund Expense Amount
001 - GENERAL FUND 237,147.02
002 - UNIT ROAD FUND 32,292.57

010 - GRANT FUND

Grand Total:

Account Summary

Account Number

Account Name

Expense Amount

001-1260 DUEFROMCCAD 75.23
001-1281 I TICKETS - NET DATA (n 556.00
001-1370 POSTAGE INVENTORY 613.08
001-2120-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 25.00
001-2130-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 75.55
001-2130-4810 TRAINING 404.42
001-2140-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 7.44
001-2140-4110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICE 94,809.90
001-2150-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1,993.85
001-2835 DUE TO GHS (PC30) 6,118.70
001-2855 DUE TO STATE - AUTO R 67.50
001-3200-4130 TRIAL EXPENSE 95.29
001-3200-4260 TRANSPORTATION 153.22
001-3200-4315 PUBLICATIONS 62.50
001-3200-5310 MACHINERY AND EQUIP 973.81
001-3230-4020 VISITING JUDGES 25.30
001-3230-4080 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATIO 198.25
001-3230-4160 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTO 15,437.00
001-3230-4180 JUVENILE - INDIGENT AT 450.00
001-3230-4820 JUROR EXPENSE 42.86
001-3240-4080 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATIO 78.67
001-3240-4160 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTO 7,555.00
001-3240-4180 JUVENILE - INDIGENT AT 1,275.00
001-3240-4189 JUVENILE - ATTY LITIGAT 10.65
001-3240-4820 JUROR EXPENSE 29.94
001-3252-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 149.27
001-3252-4810 TRAINING 121.16
001-4300-3120 POSTAGE 300.00
001-4300-3130 OPERATING SUPPLIES 1,584.18
001-4300-4110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICE 339.00
001-4300-4260 TRANSPORTATION 7,276.49
001-4300-4420 TELEPHONE 55.00
001-4300-4510 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 2,154.77
001-4300-4610 RENTALS 99.73
001-4310-3100 FOOD SUPPLIES 16,397.13
001-4310-3130 OPERATING SUPPLIES 2,781.70
001-4310-4110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICE 6,561.29
001-4310-4122 INMATE MEDICATION 32.64
001-4310-4260 TRANSPORTATION 1,095.70
001-4310-4510 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 4,708.65
001-4321-4260 TRANSPORTATION 217.26
001-4322-4260 TRANSPORTATION 66.97
001-4323-4260 TRANSPORTATION 110.74
001-4324-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 59.13
001-4324-4260 TRANSPORTATION 281.13
001-4324-4810 TRAINING 288.31
001-6510-2040 WORKERS' COMP. 38,705.00
001-6510-3200 DONATIONS 1,300.00
001-6510-4425 FAX & INTERNET 379.90
001-6510-4610 RENTALS 6,679.00

6/4/2015 8:40:22 AM
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Expense Approval Register

Account Number
001-6510-4850
001-6520-3110
001-6520-3130
001-6520-3510
001-6520-3550
001-6520-3580
001-6520-4260
001-6520-4510
001-6520-5120
001-6550-3110
001-6550-4124
001-6560-3050
001-6560-3110
001-6560-4260
001-6570-3110
001-6610-4810
001-6640-4260
001-6640-4610
001-6650-4260
001-7600-4114
001-7610-4260
001-7620-4320
001-8700-4251
001-8700-4260
002-1101-2140
002-1101-3130
002-1101-3143
002-1101-3163
002-1101-3181
002-1101-3190
002-1101-4610
002-1102-3136
002-1102-4510
002-1103-2140
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3190
002-1103-4529
010-6600-5112

Project Account Key

**None**

Account Summary

Account Name
MISCELLANEOQUS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
LULING ANNEX
JUDICIAL CENTER-LOCK
JUVENILE DETENTION CT
TRANSPORTATION
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
CALDWELL CO. COURTH
OFFICE SUPPLIES
HAVA ELECTION SUPPO
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRANSPORTATION
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRAINING
TRANSPORTATION
RENTALS
TRANSPORTATION
ANIMAL CONTROL EXPE
TRANSPORTATION
INDIGENT FUNERAL
MILEAGE REIMB- ADH D
TRANSPORTATION
UNIFORMS
OPERATING SUPPLIES
FLEX BASE MATERIALS
FUEL
SIGNS
TIRES
RENTALS
SUPPLIES & SMALL TOO
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
UNIFORMS
OPERATING SUPPLIES
TIRES
CONTRACT LABOR
MATERIALS-CR 128 SALT
Grand Total:

Project Account Summary

Grand Total:

Expense Amount
327.40
23.72
751.04
64.70
257.00
62.50
737.44
105.00
2,804.90
138.76
4,125.00
300.00
58.08
200.00
571.80
455.00
124.82
142.24
358.80
974.42
104.56
670.00
667.11
244.42
2,211.46
1,412.11
10,322.98
5,180.94
930.50
842.56
95.20
2,408.35
4,210.75
212.76
3,845.45
549.56
69.95
8,551.40

277,990.99

Expense Amount
277,990.99

277,990.99

Packet: APPKT00728 - 6/08/15 AP RUN

6/4/2015 8:40:22 AM

Page 9 of 9




Caldwell County, TX

Bank:

'AP BNK - Pooled Cash - Operation

Vendor Number Vendor Name

PHOMOR 4 SQUARE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
2512 UPS - 1800 WATT, 2200 VA -AC 100/110/120/127 V
2513 POWER SUPPLY / MEMORY BATTERY
2530 CAMERA NOT WORKING

|

Vendor Number Vendor Name

AAAPLU AAA AUGER PLUMBING SERVICES
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
261 08801 RUN CAMERA THROUGH CLEAN OUTS

Vendor Number Vendor Name

ALLFAI ALL FAITHS FUNERAL SERVICE
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
515-116 DONALD RAYE BROWN DOD: 1/05/15

" Vendor Number Vendor Name

AMAERW AMANDA ERWIN
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
2014-151 CAUSE # 2014-151 TRAVIS DYLAN OLVERA

Vendor Number Vendor Name

AMAMCD AMANDA SUE MCDANIEL
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
12-199 CAUSE # 12-193 BRANDON BLOMQUIST

Vendor Number Vendor Name

ANGPES ANGEL PEST CONTROL
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
245948 CUST # 10447 JUVENILE PROBATION CTR

Vendor Number Vendor Name

ASSBAG ASSOCIATED BAG COMPANY
Payment Type Payment Number
Check
Payable Number Description
£440792 CUST # 227708 PRINTED EVIDENCE PAPER BAG

Payable Date
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/07/2015

Payablie Date
05/27/2015

Payable Date
05/18/2015

Payable Date
05/18/2015

Payable Date
05/14/2015

Payable Date
05/12/2015

Payable Date
05/19/2015

Due Date

06/08/2015
06/08/2015
06/08/201S

Due Date
06/08/2015

Due Date
06/08/2015

Due Date
06/08/2015

Due Date
06/08/2015

Due Date
06/08/2015

Due Date
06/08/2015

Payment Register
APPKT00728 - 6/08/15 AP RUN
01 - Vendor Set 01

Total Vendor Amount

3,402.87
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2015 3,402.87
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 2,523.94
0.00 268.94
0.00 609.99

Total Vendor Amount
605.00
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2015 605.00
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 605.00

Total Vendor Amount
670.00
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2015 670.00
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 670.00

Total Vendor Amount
612.00
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2015 612.00
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 612.00

Total Vendor Amount

300.00
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2015 300.00
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 300.00

Total Vendor Amount
62.50
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2015 62.50
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 62.50

Total Vendor Amount
132.66
Payment Date Payment Amount
06/04/2015 132.66
Discount Amount Payable Amount
0.00 132.66

6/4/2015 8:36:25 AM

Page 1 of 19




Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT00728 - 6/08/15 AP RUN

Total Vendor Amount

CININT AT & T MOBILITY 379.90
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 379.90

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
875648878 APRIL ACCT #4/16 - 5/15/15 05/16/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 379.90

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ATCINT ATCO INTERNATIONAL 99.98
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 99.98

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
10432777 CUST ID: 126786 COOL BREEZE 05/11/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 99,98

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

AUSBUS AUSTIN BUSINESS FURNITURE 973.81
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 973.81

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
300275 ACCT # 004123 MONITOR ARM - EFFORTLESS 05/26/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 973.81

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

AUSRAD AUSTIN RADIOLOGICAL ASSOCIATION 37.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 37.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
001-949861 CHANCE, STEVEN DOB: 3/03/1975 05/09/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 37.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BARMOL BARBARA MOLINA 1,851.30
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 1,851.30

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
31346 CAUSE # 31346 PEDRO GUZMAN 03/10/2015  06/08/2015 0.00 250.00
43603 CAUSE # 43603 JOSE DANIEL PARTIDA 03/10/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 326.30
43907 CAUSE # 43907 ANGELA DELGADO 03/24/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 300.00
43969 CAUSE # 43969 JESUS TOMAS FERNANDEZ 03/10/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 325.00
44084 CAUSE # 44084 / 42765 LINDSEY TIMS 03/25/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 300.00
44240 CAUSE # 44240 WALLACE AUSTIN SCHULLE 03/24/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 350.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BOVMER BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 1,402.40
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 1,402.40

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2010-225 CAUSE # 2010-225 CLAUDIO PERALEZ 05/14/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 300.00
2465-14) CAUSE # 2465-14) P.W. 05/22/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 400.00
35987 CAUSE # 35987 / 37371 KASEY D. ANDERSON 03/23/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 452.40
43572 CAUSE # 43572 ERYN RYBA 03/12/2015  06/08/2015 0.00 250.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CALAPP CALDWELL COUNTY APPRAISAL DIST 94,809.90
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 20,727.20

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2015 QTR-3 CUSTID: XGCA  COLLECT 2015 QTR-3 05/28/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 20,727.20
Check 06/04/2015 74,082.70
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
QTR-3 2015 CUST # GCA 2015 QTR-3 05/28/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 74,082.70
6/4/2015 8:36:25 AM Page 2 of 19




Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT00728 - 6/08/15 AP RUN

Total Vendor Amount

CALTAX CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 67.50
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 67.50

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
52915 CAR INSPECTIONS TO STATE COLLECTED BY TAX ASSESSC 05/29/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 67.50

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

AUTPAR CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 1,818.88
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 1,818.88

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
07JK6471 CUST #L10358 04/30/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 33.95
07JK7319 CUST #L10358 05/01/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 62.00
07JK9551 CUST #L10358 05/05/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 31.98
07)1.0801 CUST #L310 05/07/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 347.69
07)1.2409 CUST #L10358 05/11/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 162.83
07JL2717 CUST #L10358 05/11/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 48.63
07J1.2732 CUST #1310 05/11/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 179.87
07JL.5680 CUST # 110358 05/15/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 11.86
07J15723 CUST # 110358 05/15/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 5.93
07JL5735 CUST #1310 05/15/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 832
07)1.6540 CUST # 110358 05/18/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 149.85
07JL6765 CUST #L10358 05/18/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 221.66
07)L7607 CUST # 110358 05/19/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 9.49
07J19325 CUST #1310 05/21/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 117.05
07)1.9328 CUST # L310 05/21/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 17.88
07J19617 CUSTH L10358 05/22/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 3.26
07)JM1810 CUST # 110358 05/26/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 358.67
07)JM1852 CUST # 110358 05/26/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 47.96

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CAPRUB CAPITOL RUBBER STAMP 25.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 25.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
65919 LORI RANGEL ADDRESS STAMP 05/20/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 25.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CARSER CARD SERVICE CENTER 3,070.14
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 3,070.14

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
0515MAY ACCT ENDING 0315 CALDWELL COUNTY 05/26/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 3,242.19
0515MAY 1 ACCOUNT ENDING 0315 CALDWELL COUNTY 05/03/2015 05/03/2015 0.00 -172.05

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CARWIL CARISSA WILHELM 667.11
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 667.11

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
60115 MAY 2015 TRAVEL 06/01/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 667.11

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CARQHL CARL R. OHLENDORF INSURANCE 71.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 71.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
14590 POLICY #71664430 ACCT #CALDW13 M RAMIREZ 5/15-5; 05/08/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 71.00
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT00728 - 6/08/15 AP RUN

Total Vendor Amount

CENREF CENTRAL TEXAS REFUSE, INC 142,24
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 142.24

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1120856 ACCT # 24543016 BILLING PERIOD JUNE 2015 06/01/2015 06/01/2015 0.00 142.24

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CHIVET CHISHOLM TRAIL VETERINARY CLINIC 59.20
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 59.20

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
96700 CLIENT ID: 4988 PATIENT ID: 49044 05/05/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 59.20

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CINTAS CINTAS CORPORATION #86 2,424.22
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 2,424.22

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
086184120 CUST #08619 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #01681 05/06/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 176.58
086184121 CONT #01681 ACCT #01681 CUST #01681 05/06/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 185.27
086184122 CONT #01681 ACCT #01681 CUST #01682 05/06/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 201.23
086184126 CONTRACT# 01681 ACCT# 09387 CUST #09387 05/06/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 53.50
086187343 CONT# 01681 ACCT#01681 CUST #08619 05/13/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 179.14
086187344 CONTR# 01681 ACCT# 01681 CUST #01681 05/13/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 169.09
086187345 CONT# 01681 ACCT# 01681 CUST #01682 05/13/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 201.23
086187349 CONT#01681 ACCT #09387 CUST #09387 05/13/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 53.50
086190566 CONT# 01681 ACCT #01681 CUST #08619 05/20/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 179.14
086190567 CONT# 01681 ACCT #01681 CUST #01681 05/20/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 169.09
086190568 CONT# 01681 ACCT #01681 CUST #01682 05/20/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 201.23
086190572 CONT #01681 ACCT #09387 CUST #09387 05/20/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 53.50
086193803 CONT #01681 ACCT #01681 CUST #08619 05/27/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 179.14
086193804 CONT #01681 ACCT #01681 CUST #01681 05/27/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 169.09
086193805 CONT #01681 ACCT #01681 CUST #01682 05/27/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 201.23
086193809 CONT #01681 ACCT #09387 CUST #09387 05/27/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 52,26

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CITLOC CITY OF LOCKHART 1,174.42
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 200.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount

32 MANGONE ENTERPRISES, LLC DBA LONESTAR PARTY BUS 05/13/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 200.00
Check 06/04/2015 974.42

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount

ASL-15-010 PAYMENT # 46 06/01/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 974.42

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CITEME CITY OF LOCKHART EMS 549.48
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 549.48

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
151680 ESTES, CHRISTOPHER DOB: 10/24/79 01/22/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 549.48

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

COLWIS COLIN WISE 1,306.53
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 1,306.53

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount

42942 CAUSE # 42942 DUSTIN WARMACK 03/12/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 1,000.00

43,276 CAUSE # 43,276 OMAR GUERRERO 03/11/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 306.53
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT00728 - 6/08/15 AP RUN

Total Vendor Amount

comMcom COMBINED COMMUNITY ACTION, INC 1,300.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 1,300.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
15-2014 HOME-DELIVERED MEALS TO HOMEBOUND 05/29/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 1,300.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

COMHAN COMMUNICATION BY HAND LLC 750.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 750.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2479-15CC 1 CAUSE # 2479-15CC N.E.L. 05/22/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 750.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DEBFRE DEBRA FRENCH 89.48
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 89.48

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
60115 TRAINING / ANNUAL CONF 5/12 - 14/15 06/01/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 89.48

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DEWPOT DEWITT POTH & SON 1,520.67
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 1,520.67

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
439039-0 CUST # 12430 STACKING CHAIR CART 05/19/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 257.00
440283-0 CUST # 12430 SPOTPAPER 05/14/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 69.50
441254-0 CUST # 12430 STAND, CPU, ADJUSTABLE 05/21/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 79.77
441298-0 CUST # 12430 HIGHLIGHTER, DESK, CHISE 05/22/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 969.35
441476-0 CUST # 12430 SPOTPAPER 05/27/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 69.50
441664-0 CUST # 12430 BATTERY, ALKA, AAA, 12P 05/29/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 75.55

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

EATCOR EATON CORPORATION 846.30
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 846.30

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payabie Amount
42104521 CUST # 317779 SERVICE REQUEST # 3581634 05/06/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 846.30

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ELESYS ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE INC, 4,125.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 4,125.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
931286 ACCT # C04192 ELECTION REF: 5/09/15 05/28/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 4,125.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

EMEPHY EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS CENTRAL TEXAS 2,796.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 2,796.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
QQ00164700 ZUMWALT, CHRISTINE N. DOB: 10/26/1984 05/02/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 1,013.00
QQ00165177 HERRERA, NATIVIDAD DOB: 12/30/1945 05/08/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 735.00
QQ00165277 CHANCE, STEVEN R, DOB: 3/03/1975 05/09/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 1,048.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

FERIOS FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, INC. 1,367.03
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 1,367.03

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
91192 ICEBERG 24 CT 05/12/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 59.40
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Payment Register

APPKT00728 - 6/08/15 AP RUN

91205 BANANAS EA 05/14/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 482.90
91210 GREEN BELL PEPPERS LB 05/15/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 110.75
91247 BANANAS EA 05/18/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 33.50
91264 138 CT ORANGE CALIF. NAVEL 05/19/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 52.50
91273 CABBAGE GREEN 50 LB JBO SACK 05/20/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 66.93
91275 GALA APPLES 138 CT 05/21/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 318.00
91282 ICEBERG 24 CT 05/22/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 101.90
91305 APPLES 138 CT RED DEL CASE 05/24/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 141.15
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
FIRSTO FIRESTONE 549.56
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 549.56
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
116233 CALDWELL 105742657 COUNTY 05/18/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 549.56
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
BUTBAK FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SAN ANTONIO 954.36
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 954.36
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
38388940 CUST # 0040078309 MIC 20 7" FLTOR 05/12/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 304.92
38389161 CUST # 0040078309 MIC 20 7" FLTOR 05/19/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 304.92
38389360 CUST # 0040078309 MIC 20 7" FL TOR 05/26/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 344.52
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
GAPOWE GA POWERS 642.86
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 642.86
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
10592 A-38-A CLOSET INSIDE REPAIR KIT 03/26/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 642.86
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
GLOAUT GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE CENTER 310.34
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 310.34
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
058816 ACCT # 1010 NAPAGOLD AIR FILTER 05/19/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 39,52
058958 CUST #1010 WIPER BLADE - NAPA BEAM 05/22/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 230.45
102223 ACCT # 272269 HYDRAULIC HOSE 05/19/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 40.37
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
GRAING GRAINGER 426.84
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 426.84
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
9737590464 ACCT # 841505548 FLUORESCENT LAMP, T8, 48 IN 05/08/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 76.00
9744755225 ACCT # 841505548 SERPENTINE BELT 05/18/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 119.04
9745436460 ACCT # 841505548 NON-ILLUM PUSH BUTTON OPERATC 05/19/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 231.80
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
GHSLTD GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL, LTD 6,118.70
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 6,118.70
Payabie Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
53115 MAY 2015 COLLECTIONS 05/31/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 6,118.70
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT00728 - 6/08/15 AP RUN

Total Vendor Amount

GTDIST GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 439.95
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/201S 439,95

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
INV0536123 CUST iD: 000297 ABA BV02-IHA XTREME VEST 2RC/2RR  05/19/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 439.95

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

HANEQU HANSON EQUIPMENT 519.97
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 519.97

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
238318 CALOO1 HOSE, JIC 37 SWIVEL, HOSE FARMEX 05/07/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 155.87
238337 CALOO1 19.5L 14 MOUNT TIRE, SEALER, TUBE PATCH 05/07/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 125.94
238455 CALOO1 FLAT TIRE REPAIR, TIRE PATCH 05/11/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 26.22
238583 CALOO1 BLADE, BOLT ASSEMBLY 05/15/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 112.30
238626 CALOO1 FLAT TIRE REPAIR, TUBE PATCH, HOSE 05/18/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 75.84
238667 CALOO1 O-RING FACE SWIV FEMALE 05/19/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 11.90
238669 CALOO1 O-RING FACE SWIV FEMALE 05/19/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 11.90

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

HOFSUP HOFMANN'S SUPPLY 95.20
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 95.20

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
811115 CUST # 01734 ACETYLENE SMALL 05/31/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 95.20

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

HOLBUR HOLLIS BURKLUND 607.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 607.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
43343 CAUSE # 43343 / 43608 JOSHUA SANCHEZ 03/12/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 607.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

INDASP INDUSTIAL ASPHALT, LLC 18,874.38
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 18,874.38

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
51018 CUST #1145 JOB #1.C1799 CR 128 SALT FLAT PROJ #1 05/12/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 8,551.40
51570 CUST #1145 JOB # 1.C1799 05/23/2015 06/08/2015 0.00 10,322.98

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

INTBAT INTERSTATE BATTERIES-METRO AUSTIN 195.95
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 06/04/2015 195.95
